OPUS C DC Power Systems
19” 12U Rack or Wall mounting
OPUS C 24-8.0 R12U
OPUS C 48-8.0 R12U
OPUS C 60-8.0 R12U
OPUS C 110-8.0 R12U
OPUS C 220-8.0 R12U
Product Description Features

Battery LVD contactors
Controllers: VIDI+,  VIDI+ I/O, VIDI-BM, VIDI-LVD
Order Information
Name Order number Description
OPUS C 24 5.5 R 12U F 95MS012 24VDC, 5.5 kW, 12U rack, floating
OPUS C 48 8 R 12U F 9220X0000098 48VDC, 8.0 kW, 12U rack, floating
OPUS C 48 8 R 12U P 95MS010 48VDC, 8.0 kW, 12U rack, plus grounded
OPUS C 60 8 R 12U P 95MS014 48VDC, 8.0 kW, 12U rack, plus grounded
OPUS C 110 8 R 12U F 95MS011 110VDC, 8.0 kW, 12U rack, floating
OPUS C 220 8 R 12U F 95MS013 220VDC, 8.0 kW, 12U rack, floating
Option: Modular UPS rack 19” 12U
2 x Inverter 3 x Rectifier
Static bypass, manual bypass, AC-distribution
V i t e c POWER GmbH